
7/1/16 TO 6/30/17 REAL PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

1S135AC-04300 R270450

023.81

ASHBROOK FARM, LOT PT 14, ACRES .34

               
            
                

COLLEGE-PORTLAND COMMUNITY
ESD-NW REGIONAL
SCH-TIGARD/TUALATIN
SCH-TIGARD TUALATIN-LOL AFTER

EDUCATION TAXES:

WASHINGTON COUNTY
REG-METRO SERVICE DISTRICT
PORT-PORTLAND
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE
CITY-TIGARD
CLEAN WATER SERVICES
UR-TIGARD-DOT
AQUATIC-TIGARD TUALATIN
REG-METRO-AFTER 1/1/2013
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE-AFTER 1
WASHINGTON COUNTY LOL AFTER 1
LID-METZGER PARK

GENERAL GOVERNMENT TAXES:

BOND-METRO SERVICE DIST
BOND-SCH-TIGARD TUALATIN-AFTE
BOND-TV FIRE & RESCUE AFTER
BOND-WASHINGTON COUNTY AFTER
BOND-CITY OF TIGARD-AFTER
BOND-PCC-AFTER

BOND AND MISC TAX:

2016-17 TAX (Before Discount)

61.9761.97

33.7133.71

1,091.761,091.76

220.46220.46

$1,407.90$1,407.90

492.60492.60

21.1621.16

15.3715.37

334.15334.15

550.58550.58

0.000.00

17.7317.73

19.7119.71

21.1621.16

99.2199.21

141.09141.09

19.4919.49

$1,732.25$1,732.25

45.0645.06

322.33322.33

27.0327.03

15.6315.63

84.9484.94

87.2487.24

$582.23$582.23
$3,722.38$3,722.38

MARKET VALUES:
LAND
STRUCTURE:
TOTAL RMV VALUE:

TAXABLE VALUES:
ASSESSED VALUE

191,870 191,870

109,090 109,090

300,960 300,960

214,040 214,040

194,780 194,780

90,840 90,840

285,620 285,620

220,460 220,460

$3,578.88$3,578.88 $3,722.38$3,722.38

NO DELINQUENT TAXES DUE

TOTAL (After Discount): $3,610.71$3,610.71

11/15/16
11/15/16
11/15/16

111.67
49.63

NONE

$3,610.71
$2,431.96
$1,240.80

R270450

SITUS: 8950 SW OAK ST,

11-15-16
11-15-16
11-15-16

$3,610.71
$2,431.96
$1,240.80

               
            
                

SITUS: 8950 SW OAK ST,




